Nachtisch

Topfenstrudel

Nachspeisen

‘ Schokoladeneis
-
6. K asekuchen

Alkoholische Getranke
0 Bier

Vorspeisen

y

Pasta

22



O Nudeln Rindfleisch

Gnocchi

6 Gnocchi

| ——

Schnitzel

‘: Schnitzel

n.-:‘:‘
“ Schnitzel Wiener Art

Kleinigkeiten
e Croissant

Sandwiches & Grill

c Sandwich

10

19

10

10

11



Hell3es Getr ank

Heil3e Schokolade




